
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

16 

2 

19 

6 

15 

6 

1 

71 

45 

192 

77 

96 

92 

7 

17 

5 

6 

28 

67 

671 

16 

8 

16 

78 

81 

89 

Name 

Jim Hague 

Ken Epsman 

Jonathan Feiber 

Bruce Canepa 

Jeffrey O'Neill 

William Ockerlund 

James Farley 

John M. Fudge 

Ken Adams 

Dennis Singleton 

Richard Goldsmith 

Rick Jeffery 

Daniel Goldsmith 

Tony Hart 

Mike Eddy 

Taylor Fudge 

Tom McIntyre 

Brian Ferrin 

Jere Clark 

David Acrell 

James  McGovern 

Rob Kauffman 

Chris Liebenberg 

Steve Eftimiou 

Robert Canepa 

Jim Click 

Hometown 

Saratoga CA 

Saratoga CA 

Atherton CA 

Scotts Valley CA 

Larkspur CA 

Bradenton FL 

Oklahoma City OK 

Reno NV 

Atherton CA 

Bellingham  WA 

Diablo CA 

Bellingham  WA 

Queen Creek AZ 

Gardena CA 

Oklahoma City OK 

Burbank CA 

Sonoma CA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Orangevale CA 

Tucson AZ 

Charlotte NC 

Boyertown PA 

South San Francisco CA 

Diablo CA 

Tucson AZ 

Car Description 

1970 Ford Mustang Boss 302 

1972 AMC Javelin 

1969 Chevrolet Camaro 

1970 AMC Javelin 

1969 Ford Mustang 302 Boss 

1969 Chevrolet Penske Camaro 

Mustang 

1970 Chevrolet Camaro 

1969 Ford Boss 302 

1970 Pontiac Firebird 

1970 Dodge Challenger 

1967 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

1968 Chevrolet Camaro 

1967 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

1964 Ford Falcon 

1963 Ford Falcon 

1968 Chevrolet Camaro Z/28 

1969 Ford Boss 302 

1968 Chevrolet Camaro 

1970 Ford T/A Boss 302 Mustang 

1970 Ford Mustang Boss 302 

1970 Pontiac Trans-Am 

1969 Ford Mustang Boss 302 

1970 Ford Boss 302 

1970 Ford Boss 302 

1969 Ford Boss 302 

Disp 

5000 

5000 

5000 

4948 

4949 

5948 

5000 

4948 

4998 

5000 

4949 

4948 

5000 

5000 

4949 

4948 

5000 

4949 

5000 

4949 

4982 

5000 

4949 

4998 

3000 

Best Tm 

1:40.761 

1:42.877 

1:43.001 

1:43.055 

1:44.552 

1:44.838 

1:44.853 

1:45.574 

1:46.351 

1:47.692 

1:47.893 

1:48.458 

1:48.497 

1:51.990 

1:52.007 

1:55.482 

1:56.247 

1:57.710 

1:57.778 

In Lap 

3 

4 

6 

8 

6 

11 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

9 

15 

10 

5 

9 

7 

3 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

7 

6 

6 

8 

10 

11 

17 

6 

5 

11 

7 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

7 

4 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #16 Yellow No Transponder Signal - Not Timed 
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Printed: 11/12/2021 10:27:15 AM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Patty & Bill Dwyer Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  B&P Services 

Velocity Invitational 

Grp9-1966-1972 Historic Trans-AM Cars 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 8:49:54 

Laguna Seca 2.283 miles 

11/12/2021 08:35 


